

Mu Jau Linga to Bathuara under MR-3054

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

DIVISION

Executive Engineer
R.W.D. Works Division
Giamathi

SUB-DIVISION

Pahihar

Sri Alok Kumar Singh

3801

MEASUREMENT BOOK

1st and final Bill

13

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COST					
Name of work: Const. of road					
and C.D. works from					
muzauliya to Bakhura					
under scheme-MR-3054					
Agency- Sri Alok Kumar Singh					
Agg. No - MBO 38 of 2022-23					
Date of Commencement- 01-09-2023					
Date of Completion- 31-05-2024					
Actual Dd- 27-05-2024					
① clearing and grubbing					
road land					
all comp job					
0.21 Hect @ VMAP - ② sl-1					
@ Rs 75617.10/Hect Rs 15880.00					
② Const of subgrade and					
earthen shoulder with					
approved material obtained					
from borrow pit local					
WD to 1000m					
all comp job					
330.00 m ³ @ VMAP - ② sl-1/2					
1375.19 " " P- ③ sl-1/2					
1705.19 m ³					
③ 905.20/m ³ Rs 349905.00					
③ P/V C.D.B. with stone					
material - all comp job					
31.72 m ³ @ VMAP - ③ sl-1/3					
@ Rs 9827.11/m ³ Rs 259303.00					
Continuation					
Rs 625088.00					

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134 B.F.R. 625088.00

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
④ 4. P/V W.B.M. Grade 2 with stone metal all comp Job 11.72 m ³ QVTMBP- (3) st. $\frac{1}{4}$ ② Rs 6176.04/m ³ Rs 72383.00					
⑤ 5. P/V W.B.M. Grade 3 with stone metal all comp Job 132.95 m ³ QVTMBP- (5) st. $\frac{1}{5}$ ② Rs 5613.86/m ³ Rs 746363.00					
⑥ 6. P/V Primer coat with bitumen emulsion SS-1 all comp Job 267.14 m ² QVTMBP- 8 st. $\frac{1}{6}$ ② Rs 46.20/m ² Rs 12342.00					
⑦ 7. P/V Back coat with bitumen emulsion SS-1 all comp Job 267.14 m ² QVTMBP- 9 st. $\frac{1}{7}$ ② Rs 16.20/m ² Rs 4328.00					
⑧ 8. P/V 20 mm thick mix Real surface all comp Job 267.14 m ² QVTMBP- 9 st. $\frac{2}{8}$ ② Rs 309.41/m ² Rs 82656.00					
⑨ 9. P/V Back coat with bitumen emulsion SS-1					

Continuation

C.O.D. 1543160.00

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134 B.P. R.R. 1543/60.00

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
all comp job					
2104.50 m ² OUTMGP - 9				sl. $\frac{1}{9}$	
⑩ 1.7.14/m ²					Rs 36123.00
⑩ P/V S. D. B.C. with minimum					
(3-65) - all comp job					
52.69 m ² OUTMGP - 10				sl. $\frac{2}{10}$	
⑪ 15922.46/m ³					Rs 838954.00
⑪ P/V PCC grade m-30					
In Pavement -					
all comp job					
930.00 m ² OUTMGP ⑫				sl. $\frac{1}{11}$	
⑫ 10190.31/m ³					Rs 947698.00
⑫ P/V 1 kilometer stone					
rest -					
all comp job					
3144 m ² OUTMGP ⑬				sl. $\frac{3}{12}$	
⑬ 3456.95 Pch					Rs 10371.00
⑬ P/V 200 m stone Pch					
all comp job					
2 NEE OUTMGP - ⑭				sl. $\frac{4}{13}$	
⑭ 929.40 Pch					Rs 8365.00
⑭ P/V direction and place					
sign board					
all comp job					
1.99 m ² OUTMGP - ⑮				sl. $\frac{5}{14}$	
⑮ 1538105 Pch					Rs 29532.00
⑮ P/V 600 mm					

Continuation C.O. R. 11943493.

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

D.F. 28/12/2014/149.00

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
J.T. and C.C. surface					
all comp job					
423.80 m ² @ VTM BP (10) 20.20					
Limited to 422.40 m ² @ Rs 886.47/m ²					Rs 374445.00
(21) 21 Plv dyplcd masonry MR					
30SA informatory sign					
hand - all comp job					
2 Nos VTM BP (1) 21.21					
@ Rs 9880.60/m ²					Rs 19761.00
(22) 22 Plv brick work with					
C.M. (113) - all comp job					
5.46 m ² @ VTM BP (7) 21.22					
@ Rs 6451.55/m ²					Rs 38889.00
(23) 23 Plv plastering with					
C.M. (11A)					
all comp job					
40.32 m ² @ VTM BP (3) 21.23					
@ Rs 271.60/m ²					Rs 10951.00
(24) 24 Plv painting on					
pana put					
all comp job					
50.88 m ² @ VTM BP (11) 21.24					
@ Rs 136.26/m ²					Rs 6933.00
					Rs 12545128.00
Add C.S.T @ 18%					Rs 2258123.00
Add labour cess @ 1%					Rs 125451.00
Add S.F. @ 10% of					Rs 135728.00
Rs 1357280.00					

Continuation C.O. Rs. 15064430.00

Continuation